
STICK TIME 2024
For LORING ARENA

Group Name Event Day Date Time Desc

Thu, Feb 1, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time THURSDAY Thu, Feb 1, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Fri, Feb 2, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time FRIDAY Fri, Feb 2, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Tue, Feb 6, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time TUESDAY Tue, Feb 6, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Wed, Feb 7, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time WEDNESDAY Wed, Feb 7, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Thu, Feb 8, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time THURSDAY Thu, Feb 8, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Fri, Feb 9, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time FRIDAY Fri, Feb 9, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Tue, Feb 13, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time TUESDAY Tue, Feb 13, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Wed, Feb 14, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time WEDNESDAY Wed, Feb 14, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Thu, Feb 15, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time THURSDAY Thu, Feb 15, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Fri, Feb 16, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time FRIDAY Fri, Feb 16, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Tue, Feb 27, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time TUESDAY Tue, Feb 27, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Wed, Feb 28, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time WEDNESDAY Wed, Feb 28, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Thu, Feb 29, 2024



STICK TIME Stick Time THURSDAY Thu, Feb 29, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Fri, Mar 1, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time FRIDAY Fri, Mar 1, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Tue, Mar 5, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time TUESDAY Tue, Mar 5, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Wed, Mar 6, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time WEDNESDAY Wed, Mar 6, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Thu, Mar 7, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time THURSDAY Thu, Mar 7, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Fri, Mar 8, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time FRIDAY Fri, Mar 8, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Tue, Mar 12, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time TUESDAY Tue, Mar 12, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Wed, Mar 13, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time WEDNESDAY Wed, Mar 13, 
2024

12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Thu, Mar 14, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time THURSDAY Thu, Mar 14, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Fri, Mar 15, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time FRIDAY Fri, Mar 15, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Tue, Mar 19, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time TUESDAY Tue, Mar 19, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Wed, Mar 20, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time WEDNESDAY Wed, Mar 20, 
2024

12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Thu, Mar 21, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time THURSDAY Thu, Mar 21, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Fri, Mar 22, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time FRIDAY Fri, Mar 22, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Tue, Mar 26, 2024

12:00 PM - 2:00 



STICK TIME Stick Time TUESDAY Tue, Mar 26, 2024 PM

Wed, Mar 27, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time WEDNESDAY Wed, Mar 27, 
2024

12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Thu, Mar 28, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time THURSDAY Thu, Mar 28, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Fri, Mar 29, 2024

STICK TIME Stick Time FRIDAY Fri, Mar 29, 2024 12:00 PM - 2:00 
PM

Group Name Event Day Date Time Desc


